Weighing Electronics
Stand-Alone Integrators
Milltronics BW100
2/4 Siemens WT 10 · 2009
2
Belden® is a registered trademark of Belden Wire and Cable Company.
Windows® is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation.
C) Subject to export regulations AL: N, ECCN: EAR99

Approvals
CSANRTL/C, CE (EN 61326), FM, C-TICK D
Further designs Order Code
Please add "-Z" to Order No. and specify Order
code(s).
Stainless Steel tag (69 mm x 50mm)
Measuring-point number / identification
(max 16 characters), specify in plain text.
Y15
Painted mild steel, anti-vibration enclosure with
viewing window (finished unit is mounted inside
enclosure)] 406 x 305 x 203 mm (16" x 12" x 8"),
Type 4X, IP66
A16
Instruction manuals Order No.
English C) 7ML1998-5DJ02
German C) 7ML1998-5DJ31
French C) 7ML1998-5DJ11
Spanish
Note: The instruction manual should be ordered
as a separate item on the order.
C) 7ML1998-5DJ21
Additional instruction manuals
LVDT Conditioner Card Manuals, English C) 7ML1998-5EF01
LVDT Conditioner Card Manuals, German C) 7ML1998-5EF31
This device is shipped with the Siemens Milltronics
manual CD containing the complete instruction
manual library.
Optional equipment